Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GLENDALE SKYWALKER
GLENDALE MOONWALKER
GLENDALE JAYWALKER
GLENDALE FIREWALKER
GLENDALE FIRST KISS
GLENDALE KISS ME QUICK
GLENDALE BRIGHTLIGHT
GLENDALE KISS 12ZY

GLENDALE STARWALKER

Equine Registry

DoB
10-Nov-2008
04-Nov-2009

14-Oct-2011
14-Oct-2012
31-Oct-2014
23-Aug-2016
05-Nov-2017
29-Nov-2020

19-Oct-2022

Sex

Gelding G2791 ex 521

Gelding

Gelding

Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings

Reg

G2212

G2322

G2404
2860
3046
2756
3320

G2942

Sire

GLENMORE LUKE (IMP)
GLENMORE LUKE (IMP)
GLENMORE LUKE (IMP)
GLENMORE LUKE (IMP)
GLENMORE LUKE (IMP)
GLENMORE LUKE (IMP)
KIRKWOOD BLACKLIGHT
GLENDALE PROPHET

GLENDALE PROPHET
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GLENDALE | SPY (liu) (2007)

Dam

GLENMORE BLUSH (IMP)
GLENMORE BLUSH (IMP)
GLENMORE BLUSH (IMP)
GLENMORE BLUSH (IMP)
GLENMORE BLUSH (IMP)
GLENMORE BLUSH (IMP)
GLENMORE BLUSH (IMP)
GLENMORE BLUSH (IMP)

GLENMORE BLUSH (IMP)

https:/lequineregistry.net




